
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

354 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 9 Anannya Kashyap anannyakashyap8383@gmail.com BA Sem-6

355 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 18 Ankita Borah ankitaborah2002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

356 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 65 Borenya Hazarika borenyahazarika03@gmail.com BA Sem-6

357 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 82 Debanuja Choudhury debanujac@gmail.com BA Sem-6

358 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 96 Dipanjali Choudhury choudhurydipanjali23@gmail.com BA Sem-6

359 Psychology Nupoor Jain 139 Jigyaasa Sharma jigyaasa2@gmail.com BA Sem-6

360 Psychology Nupoor Jain 184 Liza Choudhury lizachoudhury9578@gmail.com BA Sem-6

361 Psychology Nupoor Jain 226 Ngahdeilhing Chongloi adeichongloi9@gmail.com BA Sem-6

362 Psychology Nupoor Jain 235 Nikita Sarma nikitasarma07@gmail.com BA Sem-6

363 Psychology Nupoor Jain 238 Nishita Kowndinya nishitakowndinya@gmail.com BA Sem-6

364 Psychology Upashana Kalita 247 Phiwanshisha Dutta phiwanshishadutta@gmail.com BA Sem-6

365 Psychology Upashana Kalita 253 Prastuti Sharma prastutisharma2015@gmail.com BA Sem-6

366 Psychology Upashana Kalita 282 Richa Barua richa.b.here@gmail.com BA Sem-6

367 Psychology Upashana Kalita 294 Ritisha Das ritishadas58@gmail.com BA Sem-6

368 Psychology Upashana Kalita 306 Sahin Choudhury choudhury.sahin0237@gmail.com BA Sem-6

369 Psychology Upashana Kalita 308 Sahin Laskar sahinlaskarot13@gmail.com BA Sem-6

370 Psychology Upashana Kalita 311 Sangeeta Barman sangeetabarman49@gmail.com BA Sem-6

371 Psychology Upashana Kalita 325 Sharjila Kachari sharjilakachari@gmail.com BA Sem-6

372 Psychology Upashana Kalita 333 Simran Chetry chetrysimran626@gmail.com BA Sem-6

373 Psychology Upashana Kalita 365 Swagata Saikia swagatasaikia20001@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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